
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 May 2024

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MESSI TARO DUB, 29/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M1/2D. Foley 544657 21/03291P 1M 1M 2P 4PD03/04/2020

 2 LIGHTNING BLAZER 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M1/2P. Braddon 534252 20/02282P 2M 2M 6P 6PD07/05/2019

 3 RUCKUS TARO DUB, 15/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M3/2J. Foley 544660 2/01447P 4P 2P 2P 6PD03/04/2020

 4 TYPHOON NELLIE DUB, 20/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M3/1K. Sills 529808 10/01356P 6M 4M 3M 5MB15/01/2019

 5 ADELMO BALE DUB, 15/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1M. Mabbott 543638 19/01205M 8M 5M 8P 4PD03/03/2020

 6 BOGAN ROAD 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/2G. Dixon 543510 4/0866P 4M 7M 7P 7PB11/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 May 2024

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MY OH MY 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Pickering 566521 2/12283P 3P 2P 2P 2PB28/12/2021

 2 SAINT DEXTER TEM, 20/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Doggett 553066 2/02032P 2P 3P 1Y 8PD28/12/2020

 3 CHARCOAL CHEETAH TEM, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Sciberras 555036 2/0163(FEL)P 4P 4P 4P 7CB06/02/2021

 4 FILL US IN DUB, 29/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Kerr 573770 1/01534P 5P 3P 7P 1PD08/06/2022

 5 WESTMEAD DIVA MUS, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Doggett 553067 1/01416P 3P 4P 2P 6PB28/12/2020

 6 DUCKS A FLYING 1 WAG, 08/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Hill 559478 1/01087P 7P 4P 3P 4PD08/03/2021

 7 CHARLI'S BEGONIA MUS, 18/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Sciberras 576332 1/0876P 1P 5P 5P 5PB27/08/2022

 8 IRINKA SONIC 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0596P 7P 6P 7P 4PD18/05/2022

 9 WIND RUSH DUB, 29/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Littlefield 572564 0/0565P 8P 8P 6P 7PD18/05/2022

 10 URBAN HYPE 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Pickering 575498 0/0487P 4PB27/07/2022

 11 TITANIUM JEWEL 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Edenborough 574520 0/0444P 8PB23/06/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 May 2024

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 THOMAS EXPRESS DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 1/1P. Braddon 561235 11/103425P 1P 2P 2P 1PD13/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 May 2024

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NATES FURY DUB, 29/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 2/1/1P. Braddon 566854 12/112855P 1P 3P 1P 4PD18/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 May 2024

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SECRET REBEL DUB, 29/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2P. Braddon 550997 17/152041P 4P 6P 1P 4PB05/11/2020

 2 DOUGIE CARGO DUB, 15/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Steel 539597 6/51501P 6P 2P 6P 7PD30/11/2019

 3 FLAMING ASTRID DUB, 29/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*P. Braddon 566853 7/62883P 1P 3P 2P 3PB18/10/2021

 4 LIGHTNING BLAZER 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1P. Braddon 534252 20/152282P 2M 2M 6P 6PD07/05/2019

 5 MISS MY MATES 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1S. Ingram 566534 6/52163P 7P 1P 5P 2PD23/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 May 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ARMATREE ACE 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/2G. Pickering 565248 4/31711P 5P 5P 6P 1PD29/11/2021

 2 TRALEE CHARLIE DUB, 29/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5M. Mabbott 570999 1/01101P 4YD31/03/2022

 3 SALUBRIOUS ALIZE DUB, 27/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5D. Stojanov 566912 1/0741P 8Y 5P 6P 6YB18/12/2021

 4 ALL ABOUT PATTI DUB, 29/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Harkin 544600 2/02012P 2P 3P 6P 2PB01/02/2020

 5 PEN PAUL 2 GOS, 25/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1K. Vella 551006 9/41983P 3P 3P 8P 3PD27/10/2020

 6 SWIFT DENNIS 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Pickering 561586 5/21922P 2P 5P 1P 5PD10/07/2021

 7 FELONIES TWO DUB, 29/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Trappett 559641 2/11803P 6P 1P 6P 2PD05/06/2021

 8 SANTA CRUZ DUB, 09/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Braddon 567817 1/01533P 6P 1P 2P 3PD19/01/2022

 9 ZULU ZEBRA WAG, 26/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Mcdonald 566761 1/01412P 8P 3P 4P 4PD22/11/2021

 10 DANA OWEN WAG, 26/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Reid 560969 1/01323P 6P 6P 2P 7PD06/07/2021

 11 SAUDADE DUB, 29/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Ashman 555305 1/01142P 7P 4P 4P 7PB25/11/2020

 12 LUMEAH MAX DUB, 29/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/0963P 5P 8P 8P 5PD20/07/2021

 13 KENNY GOAT MUS, 18/04/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5C. Sciberras 576329 3/02141P 1P 2P 6P 1PD27/08/2022

 14 LODESTONE DUB, 29/04/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1S. Kirby 556686 9/81297P 5P 7P 5P 3PD15/03/2021

 15 SALLY BONKERS DUB, 29/04/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5G. Dixon 572538 1/01244P 1PB07/05/2022

 16 AL'S HOLIDAY DUB, 29/04/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1C. O'Neil 539598 16/61185P 5M 2P 7P 8PD30/11/2019

 17 BE GOOD BEACH DUB, 29/04/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1L. Haaring 554565 9/81177P 4P 5P 5P 6PB10/01/2021

 18 SEA OF SHADOWS DUB, 29/04/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2G. Dixon 567695 4/31178P 2P 4P 7P 5PB18/01/2022

 19 HIS KEEN 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3C. O'Neil 543966 9/2884P 5P 7P 6M 6PD15/03/2020

 20 BOGAN ROAD 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2G. Dixon 543510 4/3866P 4M 7M 7P 7PB11/03/2020

 21 GEORGE TARO DUB, 11/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Foley 554506 8/52374P 4P (FEL)P 3P 3PD01/02/2021

 22 WHISTLIN' CHANCE 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Woodhead 565533 5/42107P 1P 3P 2P 3PD25/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 May 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 KARINYA KELLINA 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Portelli 549416 5/42017P 5P 1P 1P 3PB06/09/2020

 24 SILVERS FURY 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 566851 6/51924P 2P 4P 3P 2PD18/10/2021

 25 SECRET TREASURE DUB, 29/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 566855 7/51895P 3P 2P 7P 3PD18/10/2021

 26 ROUSTABOUT MOR, 13/04/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 546558 5/21844Y 3P 1Y 2Y 4YD04/06/2020

 27 BOY GEORGE CARGO DUB, 20/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Steel 547893 6/51805P 2P 2P 3P 5PD14/07/2020

 28 DANA VIOLET TEM, 24/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Reid 561605 9/81776P 3P 4P 7P 2PB16/07/2021

 29 GOLDEN VELLA RIC, 29/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 568379 7/51717P 2P 6P 4P 1PD30/11/2021

 30 NED THE KNIGHT DUB, 29/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Trappett 559060 3/21684P 3P 2P 6P 3PD13/05/2021

 31 TRALEE RICHIE DUB, 10/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Mabbott 564255 4/31594P 4P 7P 1P 3PD28/10/2021

 32 WHIZBANG JACK DUB, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Trappett 556610 10/81474P 7P 7P 6P 2PD26/12/2020

 33 DANA ZIG TEM, 24/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Mcdonald 563530 3/21476P 7P 1P 5P 3PD30/09/2021

 34 NO LEADS TEM, 03/01/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/5C. Tuntler 526280 6/01464M 4P 2M 5M 8PB19/10/2018

 35 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111458P 3P 7P 6P 3MB24/02/2020

 36 TRALEE ENZO GRA, 18/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 573290 1/01444P 6P 3P 2P 5PD27/04/2022

 37 MAHOME BOY 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01444P 2P 6P 5P 3PD20/10/2021

 38 TEST THE LIMIT DUB, 29/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4C. O'Neil 562410 2/11386P 2P 4P 7P 3PD20/08/2021

 39 MR. MUNRO DUB, 20/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Sills 568845 1/01325P 3P 3P 5P 7PD11/02/2022

 40 ARMATREE JOKER 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 565254 5/41295P 4P 1P 7P 5PD29/11/2021

 41 DANA PAULINE 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Reid 560970 4/31296P 6P 2P 8P 3PB06/07/2021

 42 JACOBITE DREAM DUB, 29/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Kerr 558734 5/41265P 6P 4P 7P 1PB01/04/2021

 43 MICHELLE KEEPING DUB, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1B. O'Neil 563799 10/81237P 6P 6P 2P 7PB12/10/2021

 44 DOUBLE RUN WAG, 19/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 572236 5/41236P 2P 4P 7P 5PD18/03/2022

 45 UNKNOWN LIMITS 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Mchattan 566522 4/31205P 2P 5P 4P 6PB28/12/2021

7 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 30 April 2024 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 May 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 46 GET FULLY LOADED 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Lorimer 560719 4/31208P 1P 4P 6P 6PD29/06/2021

 47 TRALEE JESTER DUB, 29/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 556769 1/01207P 8P 3P 3P 6PD27/03/2021

 48 ARROW FERNANDO RIC, 22/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/41175P 7P 6P 4P 2PD16/01/2021

 49 CAPTAIN RUBY DUB, 20/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Kerr 567201 4/31178P 4P 7P 1P 6PB25/12/2021

 50 FARMOR TWO BEE'S MUS, 24/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Haaring 559574 5/31142P 7P 6P 4P 5PD29/05/2021

 51 DANA ZENA WAG, 26/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Reid 562206 3/21145P 5P 8P 4P 2PB09/08/2021

 52 ASTON HANDLEY RIC, 29/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 561949 5/41147P 2P 4P 5P 6PD22/03/2021

 53 ENOUGH POWER 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Mchattan 567256 5/41144P 3P 5P (FEL)P 4PD07/01/2022

 54 RAVEN BEACH DUB, 29/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Haaring 563040 4/31118P 1P 7P 8P 5PB08/09/2021

 55 SAIKO DUB, 15/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Kerr 557786 4/31085P 4P 3P 7P 6PD13/04/2021

 56 ELITE GAVIN DUB, 29/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Ashman 568342 4/31028P 3P 8P 5P 4PD09/11/2021

 57 KARINYA CREEK GUN, 28/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Haaring 549413 3/2987P 8P 5Y 3P 6PD06/09/2020

 58 GOT THE KEYS WAG, 26/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mcdonald 563534 1/0965P 4P 6P 4P 4PD30/09/2021

 59 KELLY CHANA DUB, 29/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Trappett 575409 1/0945P 1P 4P 4P 5PB19/04/2022

 60 NYAD PARRA DUB, 30/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Smith 558956 1/0907P 5P 8P 6P 1YD15/05/2021

 61 BLUE SMOOTHIE DUB, 13/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Tuntler 552675 3/2905P 7P 5P 4P 4PB12/12/2020

 62 ACTIVE OPAL RIC, 22/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mathias 552464 2/0876P 5P 4P 5P 6PB11/11/2020

 63 RANDOM TIME MOR, 13/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 560729 1/0836Y 6P 1Y 4Y 7PD29/06/2021

 64 DANA XAVIER WAG, 26/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Mcdonald 561607 4/2817P 7P 5P 6P 4PD16/07/2021

 65 DRUM MASTER DUB, 29/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Ashman 554906 1/0786P 6P 4P 5P 8PD17/11/2020

 66 DANA BILLY TEM, 24/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Mcdonald 561603 5/3785P 7P 6P 5P 6PD16/07/2021

 67 GLITTER BRULEE DUB, 29/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Ginn 549370 3/2754P 4P 8P 7P 7PB27/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 May 2024

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 68 LOOSE DEAL DUB, 29/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Littlefield 557262 2/1755P 5P 8P 8P 4PD06/04/2021

 69 JACOBITE POWER DUB, 31/07/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Kerr 558729 1/074(BDN)P 8P 8P 7P 1PB01/04/2021

 70 TAYLOR'S VERSION DUB, 29/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Rusten 564865 3/2697P 4P 7P 6P 8PB06/11/2021

 71 FERRARI BEACH DUB, 06/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Haaring 552610 4/3668P 7P 6P 5P 7PB22/12/2020

 72 BAD MONDAY DUB, 29/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Parker 528760 4/3638P 7P 6P 6P 8MD01/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 May 2024

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GREMLIN GIRL 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Harkin 549081 0/0953P 3P 4P 6P 6PB05/09/2020

 2 INDY SUE DUB, 29/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Kerr 573602 0/0942P 6P 6P 3P 4PB06/06/2022

 3 YOU GOT THIS RIC, 22/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Parker 564159 0/0927P 2P 6P 3P (FEL)PD19/10/2021

 4 JIMMY DOLLARS DUB, 11/10/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Stojanov 566905 0/0907Y 7P 2P 4Y 3YD18/12/2021

 5 ODOUR BEACH 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Haaring 576888 0/0885P 3PD26/09/2022

 6 RAINBOW RAMBO GUN, 07/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Wasson 567419 0/0867P 5P 3P 8P 2PD08/01/2022

 7 PENNY'S PRINCE 2 DUB, 15/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Britt 577784 0/0757P 4P 3PD15/08/2022

 8 FEATHERS MY MATE 2 DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Ingram 573282 0/0644P 8P 3P 8PB18/05/2022

 9 LOUD MOUTH LEXI DUB, 29/04/2024, R2, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1S. Ashman 563231 0/0584PB16/09/2021

 10 CAPTAIN DEMI DUB, 29/04/2024, R2, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1D. Kerr 570677 0/0505PB24/03/2022

 11 POLISHED OPAL COO, 30/09/2023, R13, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1D. Stojanov 569867 0/0426YD16/02/2022

 12 MAVRO 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Edenborough 578527 0/0426PD05/11/2022

 13 BOGAN HARADA DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Dixon 570958 0/0337PD28/03/2022

 14 NOT DEFINITE 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1K. Woodhead 572079 0/0984P 5P 5P 3P 2PD15/03/2022

 15 REAL SLIM DUB, 13/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0885P 4P (FEL)P (BDN)P 2PD27/08/2020

 16 IRINKA SONIC 3 DUB, 29/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0596P 7P 6P 7P 4PD18/05/2022

 17 EXPLODE OPAL DUB, 27/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1D. Stojanov 569871 0/0466P 5P 7YD16/02/2022

 18 NIGHT SHADE MOR, 30/03/2024, R6, YWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 564954 0/0426Y 7P 8P 6P 7PD10/11/2021

 19 JACOBITE JACK DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Kerr 573604 0/0356P 8PD06/06/2022

 20 SECOND HAND NEWS 2 RIS, 12/03/2024, R4, YWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 565435 0/0308Y 7PD23/11/2021
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 1 HYBRID EVE 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2P. Pickering 565054 9/52432P 1P 3P 5P 3PB27/10/2021

 2 MISS MY MATES 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1S. Ingram 566534 6/52163P 7P 1P 5P 2PD23/09/2021
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 1 MR. CASHMAN DUB, 29/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/1G. Dixon 571468 5/42611P 4P 1P 1P 1PD28/01/2022

 2 MAGPIE KENNEDY DUB, 29/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4E. Hughes 572393 3/12191P 4P 3P 1P 1PD06/05/2022

 3 ARMATREE ACE 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/2G. Pickering 565248 4/31711P 5P 5P 6P 1PD29/11/2021

 4 SOLICITOR DUB, 29/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/3R. Hatton 550661 6/21651P 6P 7P 6P 1PD17/07/2020

 5 FUSION LATRELL DUB, 29/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1W. Mcdonald 557664 5/42342P 2P 2P 3P 3PD07/04/2021

 6 OWEN'S EDGE TEM, 06/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Mccorkindale 560042 4/32073P 3P 5P 1P 3PD11/04/2021

 7 PEN PAUL 1 GOS, 25/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1K. Vella 551006 9/41983P 3P 3P 8P 3PD27/10/2020

 8 STEEL PRINCE DUB, 29/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 3/11923P 4P 4P 2P 1PD23/04/2021

 9 SWIFT DENNIS 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Pickering 561586 5/21922P 2P 5P 1P 5PD10/07/2021

 10 MINECRAFT FUSION DUB, 29/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Mcdonald 568973 1/01862P 3P 1P 3P 2PD14/02/2022

 11 GET FULLY LOADED 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2P. Lorimer 560719 4/31208P 1P 4P 6P 6PD29/06/2021

 12 ENOUGH POWER 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R5, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1B. Mchattan 567256 5/41144P 3P 5P (FEL)P 4PD07/01/2022

 13 FANCY MAL 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 564240 9/22556P 3P 1P 1P 1PD20/10/2021

 14 PIED PIPER DUB, 29/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Smith 558948 3/22374P 1P 2P 1P 2PB15/05/2021

 15 MY OH MY 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/02283P 3P 2P 2P 2PB28/12/2021

 16 CANDICE KEEPING DUB, 29/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Roberts 572218 4/02136P 1P 5P 1P (FEL)CB04/05/2022

 17 WHISTLIN' CHANCE 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Woodhead 565533 5/42107P 1P 3P 2P 3PD25/11/2021

 18 KARINYA KELLINA 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Portelli 549416 5/42017P 5P 1P 1P 3PB06/09/2020

 19 MAGPIE HARRY 2 TEM, 24/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2E. Hughes 572075 6/32012P 4P 4P 2P 2PD15/03/2022

 20 SILVERS FURY 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 566851 6/51924P 2P 4P 3P 2PD18/10/2021

 21 AQUA JAGUAR RIC, 29/04/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 542441 9/51864M 4P 3M 3M 4PD17/12/2019

 22 DANA DASHA TEM, 24/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Edenborough 561600 12/111834P 5P 8P 6P 2PB13/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 May 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 MY RUSTY HALO 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Hughes 567030 4/11477P 5P 2P 6P 3PB15/12/2021

 24 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111458P 3P 7P 6P 3MB24/02/2020

 25 MAHOME BOY 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01444P 2P 6P 5P 3PD20/10/2021

 26 GOING SOLO DUB, 29/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. O'Neil 559521 3/01327P 7P 3P 5P 2PD23/05/2021

 27 ARMATREE JOKER 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 565254 5/41295P 4P 1P 7P 5PD29/11/2021

 28 DANA PAULINE 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Reid 560970 4/31296P 6P 2P 8P 3PB06/07/2021

 29 OPAL GLITTER DUB, 20/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Mathias 552463 9/51296P 8P 4P 1P 5PB11/11/2020

 30 ROMANTIC KNIGHT TEM, 28/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Hill 564143 1/01277P 2Y 2Y 6P 1YD16/10/2021

 31 TORVI TARO DUB, 29/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Foley 554507 9/71234P 4P 8P 5P 3PB01/02/2021

 32 UNKNOWN LIMITS 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Mchattan 566522 4/31205P 2P 5P 4P 6PB28/12/2021

 33 CYNOGRIFFON 1 RIC, 24/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Cummins 549508 5/41087P 8P 7P 2P 5PD15/09/2020

 34 DUCKS A FLYING 2 WAG, 08/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Hill 559478 1/01087P 7P 4P 3P 4PD08/03/2021

 35 HIS KEEN 1 TEM, 24/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 543966 9/2884P 5P 7P 6M 6PD15/03/2020

 36 WEEKEND SCOTCH DUB, 29/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 573291 1/0867P 5P 7P 7Y 1YB27/04/2022
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 1 SURFER BOY DUB, 29/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01322P 2P 7P 3P 3PD31/12/2021

 2 STRAWBERRY QUEEN DUB, 29/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1E. Hughes 564300 0/01323P 2P 3P 5P 2PB30/10/2021

 3 GREMLIN GIRL 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Harkin 549081 0/0953P 3P 4P 6P 6PB05/09/2020

 4 ODOUR BEACH 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Haaring 576888 0/0885P 3PD26/09/2022

 5 PENNY'S PRINCE 1 DUB, 15/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Britt 577784 0/0757P 4P 3PD15/08/2022

 6 FEATHERS MY MATE 1 DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Ingram 573282 0/0644P 8P 3P 8PB18/05/2022

 7 SECOND HAND NEWS 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1M. Clarke 565435 0/0308Y 7PD23/11/2021

 8 MAVRO 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Edenborough 578527 0/0426PD05/11/2022

 9 NOT DEFINITE 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1K. Woodhead 572079 0/0984P 5P 5P 3P 2PD15/03/2022

 10 RAINBOW DAVE DUB, 15/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Wasson 567423 0/0604P 5P 4P 6P 6PD08/01/2022

 11 IRINKA SONIC 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0596P 7P 6P 7P 4PD18/05/2022

 12 URBAN HYPE 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Pickering 575498 0/0487P 4PB27/07/2022

 13 TITANIUM JEWEL 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Edenborough 574520 0/0444P 8PB23/06/2022
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 1 ZALI KEEPING APK, 25/04/2024, R8, CTAWeighted points score 4/2/1C. Roberts 572217 5/33258P 2P 5C 1C 1CB04/05/2022

 2 FANCY MAL 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*C. O'Neil 564240 9/62556P 3P 1P 1P 1PD20/10/2021

 3 CINDY KEEPING APK, 25/04/2024, R8, CTAWeighted points score 4/2/1C. Roberts 572221 6/42474P 3P 7C 6C 1CB04/05/2022

 4 ANGUS KEEPING DUB, 20/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1C. Roberts 549195 15/122074P 1P 8P 1P 2PD07/08/2020

 5 MONIQUE KEEPING 2 GAR, 26/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1B. O'Neil 549198 9/61718P 3P 4P 5P 2PB07/08/2020

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 30 April 2024 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 04 May 2024

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MAGPIE HARRY 1 TEM, 24/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3E. Hughes 572075 6/22012P 4P 4P 2P 2PD15/03/2022

 2 HYBRID EVE 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Pickering 565054 9/32432P 1P 3P 5P 3PB27/10/2021

 3 SILKY CHOICES DUB, 06/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Smith 564238 5/02076P 2P 2P 5P 1PB20/10/2021

 4 MY RUSTY HALO 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Hughes 567030 4/21477P 5P 2P 6P 3PB15/12/2021

 5 CYNOGRIFFON 2 RIC, 24/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Cummins 549508 5/01087P 8P 7P 2P 5PD15/09/2020
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 1 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 GAR, 26/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 9/11718P 3P 4P 5P 2PB07/08/2020
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